Digital
Tachometer
©1999  Dynalco Controls           0899F
The LST-100™ Series features a
field-selectable pulse rate multi-
plier that can increase signal pulse
rate by a factor of 10 or 100. The
units are particularly useful when

DYNALCO CONTROLS RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THESE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
FOR COMPLETE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION, CONTACT A DYNALCO REPRESENTATIVE.
How to Order
� Specify the LST-100 or the
LST-108. Refer to gate time ranges
when ordering the LST-100 or
LST-108. Unit also available in the
LST-100L and LST-108L (lighted
version). (XP Enclosure available
through the factory).
� Specify the LST-100-1 for use with
magnetic pickups, ac generators,
and other zero-crossing waveform
generators.
� Specify the LST-100-2 for use with
signal sources with unidirectional
positive output pulses such as TTL,
CMOS, Dynalco Controls PG-278,
M910 pickup, etc.
� Specify the LST-100-3 for contact
closure input.